10

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

|
v

OFFICE OF THE BISHOP

Green Bay

Seymour

Green Bay
Manitowoc
Green Bay
Green Bay

Champion
Greenleaf

Green Bay

Green Bay
Green Bay

Green Bay
Milwaukee
Green Bay
Appleton

Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay

Green Bay

DIOCESE OF GREEN BAY
P.O. Box 23825 ® Green Bay, W1 54305-3825 ® 920-272-8194 ® FAX 920-435-1330

BISHOP RICKEN’S CALENDAR
October 2021

Chancery Office - Diocesan Campus

Confirmation Mass at St. John the Baptist Church with St. Joseph Parish, Oneida, and
Immaculate Conception Parish, Oneida (4:00 pm)

Sunday Mass at St. Francis Xavier Cathedral (9:00 am)
Clergy Congress

Chancery Office — Diocesan Campus

Chancery Office — Diocesan Campus

Mass for Anniversary of Apparition at the Shrine of Our Lady of Good Help (11:00 am)
Confirmation Mass at St. Clare Church (5:30 pm)

Diocesan Wide Confirmation Mass at St. Francis Xavier Cathedral (12:00 pm and 4:00 pm)

Chancery Office — Diocesan Campus
Mass at St. Joseph Chapel (11:30 am)

Chancery Office — Diocesan Campus

Wisconsin Catholic Conference Meeting

Chancery Office — Diocesan Campus

Confirmation Mass at St. Mary Church with St. Joseph Parish, Appleton (6:30 pm)
Mass — Opening for Synod on Synodality (SFXC)

Chancery Office — Diocesan Campus

Chancery Office — Diocese Campus

“Gather in Joy” Discipleship Seminar ( Resch Center)



22 Green Bay  Chancery Office — Diocesan Campus

23 Luxemburg  Confirmation Mass at St. Therese de Lisieux Church with St. Isidore the Farmer, Tisch Mills
(7:30 pm)

24 Green Bay  Confirmation Mass at St. Bernard Church (4:00 pm)

26 Green Bay  Chancery Office — Diocesan Campus
Green Bay  Mass at St. Jospeh Chapel (11:30 am)

27-29 Ohio St. Paul Evangelization Society Conference at Steubenville University

30 New Holstein Confirmation Mass at Holy Rosary Church with Good Shepherd Parish, Chilton,
St. Ann Parish, St. Anna and SS. Peter and Paul Parish, Kiel (6:30 pm)

31 Pulaski Confirmation Mass at Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary Church with
St. Stanislaus Parish, Hofa Park (10:30 am)



