CARITAS - SAPIENTIA - FORTITUDO OFFICE OF THE BISHOP

DIOCESE OF GREEN BAY

P.O. Box 23825 • Green Bay, WI 54305-3825 • 920-272-8194 • FAX 920-435-1330

BISHOP RICKEN'S CALENDAR

October 2021

1	Green Bay	Chancery Office - Diocesan Campus
2	Seymour	Confirmation Mass at St. John the Baptist Church with St. Joseph Parish, Oneida, and Immaculate Conception Parish, Oneida (4:00 pm)
3	Green Bay	Sunday Mass at St. Francis Xavier Cathedral (9:00 am)
4-6	Manitowoc	Clergy Congress
7	Green Bay	Chancery Office – Diocesan Campus
8	Green Bay	Chancery Office – Diocesan Campus
9	Champion Greenleaf	Mass for Anniversary of Apparition at the Shrine of Our Lady of Good Help (11:00 am) Confirmation Mass at St. Clare Church (5:30 pm)
10	Green Bay	Diocesan Wide Confirmation Mass at St. Francis Xavier Cathedral (12:00 pm and 4:00 pm)
12	Green Bay Green Bay	Chancery Office – Diocesan Campus Mass at St. Joseph Chapel (11:30 am)
13	Green Bay	Chancery Office – Diocesan Campus
14	Milwaukee	Wisconsin Catholic Conference Meeting
15	Green Bay	Chancery Office – Diocesan Campus
16	Appleton	Confirmation Mass at St. Mary Church with St. Joseph Parish, Appleton (6:30 pm)
17	Green Bay	Mass – Opening for Synod on Synodality (SFXC)
19	Green Bay	Chancery Office – Diocesan Campus
20	Green Bay	Chancery Office – Diocese Campus
21	Green Bay	"Gather in Joy" Discipleship Seminar (Resch Center)

22	Green Bay	Chancery Office – Diocesan Campus
23	Luxemburg	Confirmation Mass at St. Therese de Lisieux Church with St. Isidore the Farmer, Tisch Mills (7:30 pm)
24	Green Bay	Confirmation Mass at St. Bernard Church (4:00 pm)
26	Green Bay Green Bay	Chancery Office – Diocesan Campus Mass at St. Jospeh Chapel (11:30 am)
27-29	Ohio	St. Paul Evangelization Society Conference at Steubenville University
30	New Holstein	Confirmation Mass at Holy Rosary Church with Good Shepherd Parish, Chilton, St. Ann Parish, St. Anna and SS. Peter and Paul Parish, Kiel (6:30 pm)
31	Pulaski	Confirmation Mass at Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary Church with St. Stanislaus Parish, Hofa Park (10:30 am)